
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

€ 118,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 WC CZE
2 DOM

3 NED
4 ARG

5 USA
6 CZE

7

8 6 SVK

9 3 ARG
10 BEL

11 ROU
12 WC CZE

13 ITA
14 Alt CZE

15 AUT
16 7 SWE

17 8 ITA
18

19 WC SVK
20 BUL

21 SE ARG
22

23

24 4 HUN

25 5 CZE
26 POR

27 CZE
28

29

30 ARG

31 FRA
32 2 ARG
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RANK POINTS

1 41 100

2 96 60

3 124 36

4 125 20

5 127 9

6 133 0

7 155

8 159

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS WITHDRAWALS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

D. Svrcina (Alt)

Michael GEERTS - 224 CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Stephane CRETOIS

COBOLLI, Flavio www.ATPTour.com

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

KLEIN, Lukas FIRST ROUND € 1,160

YMER, Elias FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

PIROS, Zsombor QUARTER-FINALIST € 3,240

MACHAC, Tomas SECOND ROUND € 1,900

CORIA, Federico FINALIST € 9,415

BAGNIS, Facundo SEMI-FINALIST € 5,555

SEEDED PLAYERS PRIZE MONEY

LEHECKA, Jiri WINNER € 16,020

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

COLLARINI, Andrea

MAYOT, Harold

CORIA, Federico

QUALIFIER

PIROS, Zsombor

MACHAC, Tomas

FERREIRA SILVA, Frederico

KOPRIVA, Vit

QUALIFIER

POKORNY, Lukas

KUZMANOV, Dimitar

COMESANA, Francisco

QUALIFIER

NOVAK, Dennis

YMER, Elias  

COBOLLI, Flavio

GEERTS, Michael

IONEL, Nicholas David

MENSIK, Jakub

DARDERI, Luciano

SVRCINA, Dalibor

NAVA, Emilio

KOLAR, Zdenek

QUALIFIER

KLEIN, Lukas

BAGNIS, Facundo

UNICREDIT CZECH OPEN

LEHECKA, Jiri

HARDT, Nick

SELS, Jelle

NAVONE, Mariano

Prostejov, Czech Republic 5 - 10 June 2023 Red Clay Challenger 100
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